
EPPS209

209 kWh vysokokapacitní baterie

Kapalinový chladící systém

Šetrné k síti



EPPS209

Jmenovitá frekvence
Jmenovitý výkon

THD-I

400 V AC, 3W+N+PE
50 (±2,5) Hz

30 kW
45 A
<3 %

0,8 ~ 1

Parametry baterie

Jmenovitá energie

665,6 V DC
562 ~ 749 V DC

0 ~ 95 %
0,5 C
1 C

230 kW
190 kW
200 kW

2 × CCS2
200 ~ 1 000 V DC

Max. 250 A
±0,5 %

Obecné parametry
-20 ~ +50 °C
-30 ~ +70 °C

C4

~2 500 kg
1 412 × 1 205 × 2 247 mm

IP65
IP55


